PL D #2, EJD Yverdon Waki Team, 4.5.2024 11:00

Schiedsrichter

Bachmann-Rudaz Nathalie

Gomes Alves Silvia

Todorovic Ana

EJD Yverdon Waki Team

Nachname
Denervaud
Ferrara
Gander
Ghilas
Jagues
Lauener

L odari

L odari
Mbuyi
Pereira
Piguet
Randin
Riedo
Schnider
Silva Ramos
Thony

Team Fribourg

Nachname
Buri

De Gregorio
Feygina
Flury
Gaugey
Gronostajska
Guyot

Hitter

Jenny
Kandlhofer
Kandlhofer
Krahenbuhl

Vorname
Axelle

Aurore
Pauline
Mariana
Manon
Léa

Lily

Nell
Maaika
Crigtiane
Alexandra
Emi
Madison
Emma
Margarida
Florine

Vorname
Joy Lee
Charlotte
Anna
Celine
Noella
Matylda
Séverine
Sarah
Théa
Annica
Juliana
Emilie

Passnummer

231990
239642
225575
251661
253075
260826
243013
251464
269042
251700
252850
234367
251472
248425
245266
218658

Passnummer

227857
233546

201203
229369
251547
106522
61647

245369
259426
249300
246709

Nationalitéat
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Manise
Monnard
Mudry
Pfefferli
Pidoux
Pillonel
Pilloud
Progin

Avenches Dames

Nachname
Eugster
Fetoui
Fiaux

Guhl

Iseni

Leu
Pochon
Studer

Anne-Laure
Manon
Laurence
Estelle
Maélle
Fanny
Elena
Joelle

Vorname
Elise
Arine
Lisa
Emily
Tuana
Tdia
Tiffany
Maud

202915
229220
201540
220945

214385
234731
215814

Passnummer
250786
259047
273633
275032
275763
266164
252755
275137
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